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No 53 KOHL Jean-François (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:50.745

Pass 34 3:10.436 1 1:19.691 *

Pass 50 4:30.052 2 1:19.616 *

Pass 68 5:47.377 3 1:17.325 *

Pass 85 7:04.336 4 1:16.959 *

Pass 102 8:21.051 5 1:16.715 *

In 123 9:52.774 6 1:31.723

Pass 155 12:20.087 7 2:27.313

Pass 170 13:37.662 8 1:17.575

Pass 183 14:54.887 9 1:17.225

Pass 196 16:18.456 10 1:23.569

No 57 LHUILIER Jean-Louis (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:36.171

Pass 24 2:50.372 1 1:14.201 *

Pass 43 4:03.957 2 1:13.585 *

Pass 60 5:17.222 3 1:13.265 *

Pass 78 6:29.342 4 1:12.120 *

Pass 95 7:41.294 5 1:11.952 *

Pass 111 8:53.231 6 1:11.937 *

Pass 126 10:05.664 7 1:12.433

No 59 BONDUELLE Tom (Rg=12)

Pass 15 1:44.750

Pass 31 3:07.496 1 1:22.746 *

Pass 48 4:26.050 2 1:18.554 *

Pass 67 5:43.171 3 1:17.121 *

Pass 84 6:59.468 4 1:16.297 *

Pass 101 8:16.291 5 1:16.823

Pass 118 9:34.374 6 1:18.083

Pass 135 10:50.401 7 1:16.027 *

Pass 151 12:06.461 8 1:16.060

Pass 167 13:25.682 9 1:19.221

Pass 181 14:46.362 10 1:20.680

Pass 194 16:06.369 11 1:20.007

No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:23.358

Pass 21 2:37.909 1 1:14.551 **

Pass 39 3:52.258 2 1:14.349 *

Pass 57 5:05.376 3 1:13.118 *

Pass 75 6:19.244 4 1:13.868

Pass 138 11:03.061 5 4:43.817

Pass 154 12:16.330 6 1:13.269

Pass 169 13:29.193 7 1:12.863 *

Pass 179 14:41.866 8 1:12.673 *

Pass 191 15:54.079 9 1:12.213 *

No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=9)

Pass 12 1:40.242

Pass 28 2:54.931 1 1:14.689 *

Pass 46 4:07.962 2 1:13.031 *

Pass 64 5:21.232 3 1:13.270

Pass 80 6:34.550 4 1:13.318

Pass 97 7:47.038 5 1:12.488 *

Pass 113 8:59.890 6 1:12.852

Pass 129 10:12.740 7 1:12.850

Pass 144 11:26.996 8 1:14.256

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert (Rg=3)

Pass 10 1:38.968

Pass 26 2:52.233 1 1:13.265 *

Pass 44 4:04.518 2 1:12.285 *

Pass 59 5:16.345 3 1:11.827 *

Pass 77 6:27.486 4 1:11.141 *

Pass 94 7:38.525 5 1:11.039 *

Pass 110 8:50.990 6 1:12.465

In 130 10:15.283 7 1:24.293

Pass 152 12:11.503 8 1:56.220

Pass 166 13:23.430 9 1:11.927

Pass 178 14:35.415 10 1:11.985

Pass 188 15:47.040 11 1:11.625

No 77 CAILLOT Félix (Rg=10)

Pass 19 2:00.024

Pass 37 3:20.244 1 1:20.220 *

Pass 54 4:40.433 2 1:20.189 *

Pass 71 5:56.741 3 1:16.308 *

Pass 87 7:11.672 4 1:14.931 *

Pass 103 8:27.346 5 1:15.674

Pass 120 9:42.456 6 1:15.110

Pass 137 10:57.399 7 1:14.943

Pass 153 12:12.558 8 1:15.159

Pass 168 13:26.717 9 1:14.159 *

Pass 180 14:42.146 10 1:15.429

Pass 192 15:55.145 11 1:12.999 *

No 85 WATREMEZ Matthieu (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:44.340

Pass 33 3:09.480 1 1:25.140 *

Pass 51 4:32.313 2 1:22.833 *

Pass 69 5:52.433 3 1:20.120 *

Pass 86 7:11.205 4 1:18.772 *

Pass 104 8:29.155 5 1:17.950 *

Pass 122 9:46.911 6 1:17.756 *

Pass 139 11:04.559 7 1:17.648 *

Pass 156 12:21.951 8 1:17.392 *

Pass 171 13:38.686 9 1:16.735 *

Pass 184 14:56.165 10 1:17.479

Pass 195 16:13.302 11 1:17.137

No 87 CAULLERY-LEROY Pauline (Rg=16)

Pass 18 1:55.555

Pass 36 3:20.027 1 1:24.472 *
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No 87 CAULLERY-LEROY Pauline (Rg=16)

Pass 55 4:41.529 2 1:21.502 *

Pass 73 6:00.808 3 1:19.279 *

Pass 91 7:20.943 4 1:20.135

Pass 108 8:40.645 5 1:19.702

Pass 125 10:00.285 6 1:19.640

Pass 142 11:21.410 7 1:21.125

Pass 159 12:42.056 8 1:20.646

No 88 MONTAURIOL Hélène (Rg=17)

Pass 17 1:52.206

Pass 35 3:13.832 1 1:21.626 *

Pass 53 4:35.860 2 1:22.028

Pass 72 5:57.733 3 1:21.873

Pass 89 7:19.314 4 1:21.581 *

Pass 107 8:40.168 5 1:20.854 *

Pass 124 9:59.790 6 1:19.622 *

Pass 141 11:20.509 7 1:20.719

No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:37.201

Pass 25 2:51.395 1 1:14.194 *

Pass 42 4:03.109 2 1:11.714 *

Pass 58 5:15.049 3 1:11.940

Pass 76 6:26.521 4 1:11.472 *

Pass 93 7:38.129 5 1:11.608

Pass 114 9:03.183 6 1:25.054

Pass 136 10:50.905 7 1:47.722

Pass 150 12:02.231 8 1:11.326 *

Pass 164 13:13.670 9 1:11.439

No 91 TREMEAU Patrick (Rg=18)

Pass 13 1:43.874

Pass 32 3:09.043 1 1:25.169 *

Pass 52 4:33.514 2 1:24.471 *

Pass 70 5:56.511 3 1:22.997 *

Pass 92 7:21.194 4 1:24.683

Pass 109 8:46.178 5 1:24.984

Pass 127 10:11.287 6 1:25.109

Pass 145 11:35.471 7 1:24.184

Pass 161 13:01.293 8 1:25.822

Pass 175 14:25.713 9 1:24.420

Pass 190 15:49.618 10 1:23.905

No 98 NEGRA Jordane (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:36.462

Pass 27 2:52.750 1 1:16.288 *

Pass 45 4:05.861 2 1:13.111 *

Pass 63 5:19.268 3 1:13.407

Pass 79 6:33.769 4 1:14.501

Pass 96 7:46.352 5 1:12.583 *

Pass 112 8:58.675 6 1:12.323 *

Pass 128 10:11.414 7 1:12.739

Pass 143 11:23.781 8 1:12.367

In 158 12:41.913 9 1:18.132

Pass 176 14:31.664 10 1:49.751

Pass 187 15:44.081 11 1:12.417

No 122 DALBIGOT Jean Christophe (Rg=11)

Pass 4 1:25.390

Pass 23 2:42.866 1 1:17.476 *

Pass 41 3:59.997 2 1:17.131 *

Pass 62 5:18.676 3 1:18.679

Pass 82 6:41.893 4 1:23.217

Pass 100 7:59.159 5 1:17.266

Pass 117 9:15.396 6 1:16.237 *

Pass 133 10:32.284 7 1:16.888

Pass 148 11:49.956 8 1:17.672

Pass 165 13:16.749 9 1:26.793

Pass 177 14:32.996 10 1:16.247

Pass 189 15:48.626 11 1:15.630 *

No 131 COLLET Olivier (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:35.891

Pass 30 2:55.565 1 1:19.674 *

Pass 49 4:28.448 2 1:32.883

Pass 66 5:38.559 3 1:10.111 *

Pass 83 6:47.721 4 1:09.162 *

Pass 99 7:56.902 5 1:09.181

Pass 115 9:06.525 6 1:09.623

Pass 131 10:15.518 7 1:08.993 **

Pass 146 11:40.442 8 1:24.924

Pass 160 12:50.492 9 1:10.050

No 156 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:27.421

Pass 22 2:39.776 1 1:12.355 **

Pass 38 3:51.427 2 1:11.651 *

Pass 56 5:01.322 3 1:09.895 *

Pass 74 6:10.479 4 1:09.157 *

Pass 90 7:19.997 5 1:09.518

Pass 106 8:30.018 6 1:10.021

Pass 119 9:39.709 7 1:09.691

Pass 134 10:48.768 8 1:09.059 *

Pass 149 11:58.563 9 1:09.795

Pass 163 13:07.524 10 1:08.961 **

Pass 173 14:16.796 11 1:09.272

Pass 185 15:25.948 12 1:09.152

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=15)

Pass 20 2:32.140

Pass 40 3:57.874 1 1:25.734 *

Pass 61 5:18.158 2 1:20.284 *

Pass 81 6:35.987 3 1:17.829 *

Pass 98 7:53.261 4 1:17.274 *

Pass 116 9:11.993 5 1:18.732

Pass 132 10:31.715 6 1:19.722
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No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=15)

Pass 147 11:49.787 7 1:18.072

Pass 162 13:07.372 8 1:17.585

Pass 174 14:24.112 9 1:16.740 *

Pass 186 15:42.221 10 1:18.109

No 219 SENGER Rémi (Rg=5)

Pass 11 1:39.649

Pass 29 2:55.384 1 1:15.735 *

Pass 47 4:08.735 2 1:13.351 *

In 65 5:26.140 3 1:17.405

Pass 88 7:18.392 4 1:52.252

Pass 105 8:29.813 5 1:11.421 *

In 121 9:45.211 6 1:15.398

Pass 140 11:14.023 7 1:28.812

Pass 157 12:27.097 8 1:13.074

Pass 172 13:39.023 9 1:11.926

Pass 182 14:51.881 10 1:12.858

Pass 193 16:03.274 11 1:11.393 *


